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Philippsburg

Einzelwertung - 
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40703
35364
32181
37471
3619

32224
24619
19289
42013
29504

(FS)
(FS)

41817
31975
39636
33105
26648
24005
12265
31569
22026
34418

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Reihen
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Reihen
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Dornstetten
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Dornstetten
SLG RAG Stuttgart
Gastschütze
Gastschütze
SLG GSC Möglingen
SLG JGS  Kohlberg e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Remseck e.V.
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Engstlatt
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Reihen
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Kirchheim/T.

5,37
25,00
4,79
4,77
5,25
5,14
6,84
5,74
5,78
5,56
9,27
8,45
7,26
9,48
9,58
6,46

25,00
6,20

20,16
25,00
7,03
9,67

4,54
4,55
6,47
4,16
4,92

10,75
6,68
4,88
6,14

25,00
6,80
7,67
7,32
7,76
7,38

10,50
5,66

10,89
10,59
10,00
11,53
9,95

4,23
4,40
4,72
6,28
5,32
5,44
5,83
7,69

25,00
6,09
5,44
6,81

12,67
6,80
7,33
6,69

10,28
5,94
7,19
8,82

14,21
7,02

4,38
4,56
4,44

25,00
6,44
5,37
5,69
8,72
6,47
7,23
6,85
6,12
6,54
6,81
7,29
9,20
6,83

25,00
5,93
5,15
5,63

10,40

13,15
13,51
13,95
15,21
15,49
15,95
18,20
18,31
18,39
18,88
19,09
20,60
21,12
21,37
22,00
22,35
22,77
23,03
23,71
23,97
24,19
26,64

Schießstätte:Ort:

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Karagatsu, Stefan
Bähr, Detlef
Vorbrugg, Gregor
Faulhaber, Thomas
Greiner, Martin
Kober, Bernd
Holder, Helmut
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Budic, Stjepan
Bräuning, Mathias
Greiner, Fabian
Hack, Volker
Kuhn, Holger
Colucci, Johannes
Albrecht, Klaus
Engel, Marc
Hoffmann, Hardy
Paal, Friedrich
Lassner, Heinz Edmund
Schuster, Ralf
Baur, Heiko
Fakopoulos, Jörg


